BMW 5 Series
Sheer
Driving Pleasure
BMW 5 SERIES PRICE LIST.
SEPTEMBER 2013.
BMW 5 SERIES LCI PRICE LIST. SEPTEMBER 2013.
CO2 Tax including 14% VAT 520i 520d 528i 530d 535i ActiveHybrid 535d 550i M5

function (only with SA431)
4 300 4 300 ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
SA320 Model designation, deletion ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ – ❑ ❑ ❑
M rear spoiler – – – – – – – – ■
SA5DP Park Assist 8 800 8 800 8 800 8 800 8 800 8 800 8 800 8 800 –
SA8SL Preparation for trailer tow hitch ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ – ■ ■ ■
Storage options, in door pockets front and rear,
storage tray and compartment with lid in the
centre console, glove compartment, storage net
in passenger footwell, storage compartment with
lid on driver's side in instrument panel
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
V-spoke styling 328
SA2K2
Double-spoke styling 345 M
SA2N7
Double-spoke styling 601 M
SA2TX
Double-spoke styling 343 M
SA2NZ
Double-spoke styling 343 M
SA2TY
V-spoke styling 331
SA2K3
V-spoke styling 366
SA2FB
Streamline styling 364
SA2AU
Multi-spoke styling 456
SA2W3
Star-spoke styling 365
SA2D3
V-spoke styling 236
SA2K1
Code Exterior Equipment continued 520i 520d 528i 530d 535i ActiveHybrid 535d 550i M5
SA761 Sun protection glazing 4 300 4 300 4 300 4 300 4 300 4 300 4 300 4 300 4 300
SA3AC Trailer tow hitch, fully electrically operated 9 900 9 900 9 900 9 900 9 900 – 9 900 9 900 9 900
SA3AP Windscreen with grey shade band ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ – –
SA522 Xenon headlights for low and high-beam:
Bi-Xenon technology with four LED illuminated
light rings
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■
Code Interior Trim Finishers 520i 520d 528i 530d 535i ActiveHybrid 535d 550i M5
SA4B9 Fine Brushed Aluminium ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ –
SA4BN Fine-wood trim, Ash Grain ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ❑
SA4CE Fine-wood trim, Fineline anthracite MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL ❑
SA4CK Fine-wood trim, Fineline light MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL –
SA4CT Fine-wood trim, Ash Grain With Inlays MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL –
SA4DZ Pearl, dark MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL –
SA4EF Aluminium Mesh Effect MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL –
SA4EH Black high-gloss MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL –
SA4L9 Aluminium ‘Trace’ – – – – – – – – ■
SA4MR Aluminium Hexagon MSP MSP MSP MSP MSP MSP MSP MSP –
Code Interior Equipment 520i 520d 528i 530d 535i ActiveHybrid 535d 550i M5
Upholstery 520i 520d 528i 530d 535i ActiveHybrid 535d 550i M5
LC Leather Dakota: Black/Black (LCSW),
Veneto Beige/Beige (LCDF) or Cinnamon Brown/
Black (LCEZ)
■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ ■ –
Leather Dakota: (only with SA7S1): Oyster
exclusive stitching | Oyster/Oyster dark (LCOT),
Oyster exclusive stitching | Oyster/Black (LCOU)
ML ML ML ML ML ML ML ML –
Leather Dakota: (only with SA337 or SA7S2):
Veneto Beige exclusive stitching | Veneto Beige/
Black (LCLY) or Oyster exclusive stitching |
Black/Black (LCOX)
MSP/LL MSP/LL MSP/LL MSP/LL MSP/LL MSP/LL MSP/LL MSP/LL –
Leather Dakota: (only with SA337, SA7S1 or
SA7S2): Black exclusive stitching | Black/Black
(LCLZ)
MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL MSP/ML/LL –
LK Leather Merino: Black (LKSW),